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項目 2008年 2007年 差異 %

營業收入 8,799,740   10,737,161   (1,937,421) -18.0%

銷貨毛利 1,417,904   1,953,682    (535,778) -27.4%

銷貨毛利率 16.1% 18.2%

營業費用 713,553     663,369      50,184 7.6%

營業利益 704,351     1,290,313 (585,962) -45.4%

營業利益率 8.0% 12.0%

營業外收支 (1,576,458) 264,240 (1,840,698) -696.6%

稅前利益 (872,107) 1,554,553 (2,426,660) -156.1%

稅前利益率 -9.9% 14.5%

單位:仟元

2008年與2007年比較
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單位:仟元

2009年第一季與2008年第一季

2009年Q1為自結數

2009Q1 2008Q1 差異 %

營業收入 1,796,030 2,603,545 (807,515) -31.0%

銷貨毛利 124,614 572,224 (447,610) -78.2%

銷貨毛利率 6.9% 22.0%

營業費用 140,674 196,409 (55,735) -28.4%

營業利益 (16,060) 375,815 (391,875) -104.3%

營業利益率 -0.89% 14.43%

營業外收支 (771,752) 7,900 (779,652) -9869.0%

稅前利益 (787,811) 383,715 (1,171,526) -305.3%

稅前利益率 -43.86% 14.74%
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單位:仟元

各季比較表

項目 2009Q1  2008Q4  2008Q3  2008Q2 2008Q1

營業收入 1,796,030  1,629,904  2,588,862  1,977,429  2,603,545  

銷貨毛利 124,614    249,848    250,652    345,180    572,224    

銷貨毛利率 6.94% 15.33% 9.68% 17.46% 21.98%

營業費用 140,674    193,275    134,092    189,777    196,409    

營業利益 (16,060) 56,573     116,560    155,403    375,815    

營業利益率 -0.89% 3.47% 4.50% 7.86% 14.43%

營業外收支 (771,752) (972,099) (535,009) (77,250) 7,900      

稅前利益 (787,811) (915,526) (418,449) 78,153 383,715    

稅前利益率 -43.86% -56.17% -16.16% 3.95% 14.74%

2009年Q1為自結數
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Q & A

Thank You
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